07_Twirler Prelims

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

5/4/2017

Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT

Mount Union Central Mountain Tyrone Star-lite Fame Performing Wolf's Haven Performing Iris

HS Glendale HS HS Twirlers Arts Twirlers Arts Majorettes  Exquisite
15.69€@ 1/.35€ 16.61 €D 16.47 €D 16.41 € 15.93 16.87 @ 15.61 G 15.94 >
83 €D 06 85 €D 83 €D 84 €2 79D 85 €D 80 & 81 €D

76 €D 85 €D 82 & 82 €D 81 € 80 €D 84 €O 77 G 796
1514 €@ 17.14€@ 16.34 €D 15.61 €D 16.14 €D 1541 @& 15.94 14.28 GD 16.34 €
77 €D 87 € SKY ond ] 80 €D 82 €D 79 & 81 €D 74 G 83 €D

75 €D 85 €D 81 €& 77D 80 €D 76 & 79 €D 70 D 81 €D
1415 1/7/.61 @ 16.34 € 17.21 €D 16.54 & 18.06 € 16.94 €D 15.67 G 17.4 €D
74 €D 06D 83 €D 88 € 84 & tie) 1<t ] 86 D 79GD 87 €D

69 €D 87 €D 81 €D 85 € 82 & 91 €D 84 €D 78 G 87 €D
14.08€ 17.01 €@ 16.48 €D 16.68 €D 16.28 €D 1741 @ 15.81 & 15.15G@ 16.34 €
73 €D 87 €O 85 €D 86 €D 84 €D 89 € 81 & 79GD 83 €D

69 €D 84 €D 81 €D 82 €D 80 €D 86 €0 78 D 74 G 81 €D
1435€ 17.74€ 16.54 €D 17.08 € 17.61 @ 17.34 € 16.61 €D 15.55 @ 16.73 G
75 €D 06 84 €2 88 € 6 88 € 85 @D 81 @D 83 @@

70 €D 88 €D 82 & 84 € 87 €O 86 €D 32 & 76 G 84 €
73.41 86.85 82.31 83.05 82.98 84.15 82.17 76.26 82.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

73.41 86.85 82.31 83.05 82.98 84.15 82.17 76.26 82.75

3rd 1st ond ond 3rd 1st 5th gth 4th



07_Twirler Prelims 5/4/2017

Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IST Twirlers: SAT

Shippensburg University Revolution Twirlers Haven Performing Arts Iris Majorettes Bald Eagle Area HS Blairsville HS Elizabeth Forward HS

EQ70-130 15.94 €@ 15.89 € 16.61 1249€ 18.07 €D 18.26 €@ 14.62 €
VOC 81 €D 84 €D 85 €D 67 €D 91 €D 90 €D 77 €D

EXC 79 €D 77 € 82 €D 60 €D 90 € 922 €D 71 €D
MV70-130 15.34 €@ 15.74 €D 15.94 €@ 11.00€@ 17.14 @ 17.08 €@ 13.82 €@
VOC 78 € 80 €D 81 €D 60 €D 87 €D 88 €O 73 €D

EXC 76 € 78 €D 79 €© 53 €D 85 €D 84 €D 67 €D
DES 10/10 16 €@ 14.9 €D 16.2 €@ 122 17.2€D 179@ 144
COMP 80 €® 77 €D 82 €D 62 €D 87 €D 90 € 74 €D

EXC 80 €D 72 €D 80 €® 60 €D 85 €D 89 €D 70 €D

GE 10/10 15.7 @ 15.5 €D 16.3 @ 1266 1726 16.8€D 15.4 €
REP 80 €D 79 €D 83 €D 65 €D 88 € 86 €D 79 €D
PERF 77 € 76 € 80 € 61 €D 84 € 82 €D 75 €D

GE 10/10  15.3 €@ 16.2 €D 16.5 €@ 123 18.1 €@ 178ed 156
REP 79 €D 83 €D 82 €D 63 €D 92 €D 90 €D 76 €D
PERF 74 €D 79 €D 83 €D 60 €D 89 €D 88 €D 74 €D
Sub-Total  78.28 78.23 81.55 60.68 87.71 87.84 73.24
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 78.28 78.23 81.55 369.68 87.71 87.84 73.24

Placement 1st 2nd 1st ond {st 3rd



07_Twirler Prelims 5/4/2017

Twirlers: IAT

Russells All Stars Wolf's Twirlers Impact Twirlers Sensations Kidnetix TNT Twirlers The Legionettes
EQ70-130 17.67 € 16.94 €D 16.14 € 17.61 €D 17.27 € 14.89 GD
VOC 89 €D 86 €D 82 & SN 1+t ] 87 €D 79 G
EXC 83 €D 84 & 80 & 87 €D 86 €D 72D
MV70-130 17.14 €D 17.27 @ 15.87 €D 16.21 €D 16.94 € 15.28 G
VOC 87 € 87 € 80 & 83 86 €D 79GD
EXC 85 € 86 € 796D 80 84 €D 75 G
DES 10/10 15.4 €D 17.7 @ 16.3 €D 17 €D 16.8 € 15 GD
COMP 79 & el 15t ] 83 D 86 €D 85 €D 77 GD
EXC 75 G 87 €D 80 €D 84 € 83 €D 73GD
GE 10/10 15.8 @ 17 €D 15.3 GD 17.5 16.8 € 15.5 &
REP 80 €D 87 € 78 G 89 € 86 €D 796G
PERF 78 €D 83 €D 75D 86 €O 82 €D 76 ED
GE 10/10 16.4 @D 17.1 € 15.0 G 17.3 €D 17.5 @ 16 €D
REP 81 €D 87 €D 80 (D 83 €D 83 €D 81 D
PERF 83 €D 84 €D 79D 85 €D 87 €D 79 G
Sub-Total 82.41 86.01 79.51 85.62 85.31 76.67
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 82.41 86.01 79.51 85.62 85.31 76.67
Placement 4th 18t 5th 2nd 3rd 6th



07_Twirler Prelims

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

5/4/2017

Twirlers: SOT Twirlers: 10T Twirlers: SWT Twirlers: IWT
Windber HS Penn State Elegance Salisbury HS Elite Twirlers
15.8 @ 16.8 € 17.1 @ 17.2

80 €® 86 € 87 €D 86 €

78 € 82 €D 84 €D 86 €
16.2 @ 154 @ 17.8 @ 16.3 €
82D 79 €® 920 € 83 €O

80 € 75 € 88 €O 80 €
16.4 @ 17.5 @ 17.8 @ 16.4
84 € 89 €O 90 € 83 €D

80 € 86 € 88 €O 81 €D
16.5 @ 16.6 € 17.9 @ 17.2 €
84 €O 85 € 20 €D 87 €

81 €D 81 €O 89 €D 85 €
17.4 @ 17.3 @ 18 €® 17.2 @
88 € 89 €O 91 €D 87 €®

86 € 84 € 89 € 85 €
82.3 83.6 88.6 84.3
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
82.3 83.6 88.6 84.3

1t

1t

1t

{st



16_Cadet Finals

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

5/5/2017

Haven Performing Arts

Bronze €
Bronze €5

Silver €@
Silver €

Gold e
Gold €D

Silver
0.00

Silver
3rd

Exquisite

Gold €@
Gold €D

Gold €@
Gold €6

Gold €@
Gold €D

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st

Fast Forward

Gold
Gold €D

Gold €@
Gold €6

Gold €@
Gold €D

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st

Small Steps Big Dreams

Bronze €
Bronze €&

Silver €
Silver €D

Gold @
Gold €D

Silver
0.00

Silver
3rd



17_Junior/Middle Finals

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

5/5/2017

Twirlers: T Twirlers: SMT

Russells All Star Twirlers Impact Twirlers Salisbury MS South Brook MS Windber MS
16.74 € 16.54 €D 18.68 @ 14.74 €D 18.21 €D
85 €D 84 €D 96 € 75 €D 93 &
83 €D 32 &) 2 ¢ 73 €D 90 €D
17.61 € 16.4 €D 19.13 @ 15.35 € 18.6 €D
20 €O 82 € X 1<t ] 80 €D T ED
87 €O 32 €D 96 €0 75 €D XY ond ]
15.88 €@ 15.35 €D 18.61 @ 14.35 €D 18.27 €D
82 €D 80 €D Y 1st ] 75 €D 92 €D
78 €O 75 €D 2 70 €D 91 €D
16.08 @ 15.35 €D 18.81 € 14.61 €D 18.34 €D
83 @D 80 € 96 €O 75 €D 3 E&ED
796€D 75 €D 3D 72 €D 91 €D
17.28 €D 18.01 €@ 18.6 €D 15.95 €D 18.61 €@
89 €D 26D 93 €D 83 €D CLY 1<t )
85 €D 39 €D 93 €D 78 €D 92 €D
83.59 81.65 93.83 75 92.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
83.59 81.65 93.83 75 92.03
1st ond {st 3rd ond



25 Twirler Finals

EQ70-130
voc
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SRT

Twirlers: IRT

5/6/2017

16.15 &
84 €D
79 G

15.54 &
79 €D
77 €D

14.48 G
75 €D
71

14.48 €D
75 €D
71

14.48 €D
75 €D

71
75.13
0.00

75.13
3rd

16.81 €
86 €D
83 €D

16.41
84 €D
81 €D

16.54 €D
84 €D
82 €D

16.74 €D
85 €D
83 €D

16.81 €D
86 €D
83 €D

83.31
0.00

83.31
ond

Mount Union HS Central Mountain HS Glendale HS

17.88 @
92 €D
88 €D

17.54 @
89 €D
87 €D

17.01 @
87 €D
84 €D

17.61
20 €D
87 €D

17.34
88 €D
86 €D

87.38
0.00

87.38

1st

Exquisite

16.47 €
83 €D
82 €D

16.21 €D
83 €D
80 €D

16.15 @
84 €D
79 €D

16.81 @D
86 €D
83 €D

16.21 @@
83 @D

80 €D
81.85
0.00

81.85
4th

Fame Performing Arts

17.01 €D
87 €D
84 €D

15.94 e
81 €D
79 €D

16.48 €
85 €D
81 €D

17.01 €
87 €D
84 €D

16.61 €
85 €D
82 €D

83.05
0.00

83.05
3rd

Tyrone Star-lite Twirlers

17.07 @
86 €
85 €

16.54 @
84 €D
82 €D

16.94 @
86 €D
84 €D

17.67 €D
89 €D
88 €D

17.01 €D
87 €D
84 €D

85.23
0.00

85.23

st

Wolf's Twirlers

16.27 €D
82 €D
81 €D

15.74 D
80 €D
78 €D

16.67 €D
84 €D
83 €D

17.94 @
91 €D
89 €D

17.61 @
90 €D
87 €D

84.23
0.00

84.23
ond



25 Twirler Finals 5/6/2017

Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IST
Haven

Elizabeth Bald Eagle  Russells All Wolf's Kidnetix TNT ShippensburgRevolution Performing Iris

Forward HS Blairsville HSArea HS Stars Sensations Twirlers Twirlers University  Twirlers Arts Majorettes
EQ70-130 15.35€@ 186 18.01 € 1761 € 18276 17.21G 1781 € 1661 € 16.68€ 17.14€@ 13.02 €
VOC 80 €D 93 €D 2€ED 90 €D 2 €D 88 91 €& 85 €D 86 €D 87 69 €D
EXC 75 €D 93 € 89 €D 87 €D 91 €D 85 €D 88 €D 82 €D 82 @& 85 €B 63 €D
MV70-130 1428 € 17.34€ 17.01 €D 1694 17 € 1747@ 17.27€@ 15.94@ 1594 €@ 16.14 @ 12.21 €
VOC 74 €D 88 € 87 €D 86 €D 85 D 88 € 87 €& 81 €D 81 &€ 82 €D 63 €D
EXC 70 €D 86 €B 84 €D 84 D 85 €D 87 €O 86 €D 79¢€D 79 €D 80 60 €D
DES10/10 154e@ 178 1736 169@ 17.8eé 1/.3€@ 18 16 9@ 164€eEd 169 12.1€D
COMP 78 €D 90 € 88 €D 86 €D 90 €D 88 €D 91 €D 86 €D 84 €D 86 €D 62 €D
EXC 76 €D 88 €D 85 € 83 D 88 €D 85 €D 89 €D 83 €D 80 €D 83 €D 59 €D
GE10/10 15 1e@ 179 173 165@ 172@é 175 176 155@ 15D 16.3€ 11.56
REP 77 €D 90 € 88 &€ 84 €D 87 €D 89 € 86 €D 79¢€D 77 €D 83 €D 59 €D
PERF 74 €D 89 €O 85 €D 81 D 85 €D 86 €O 84 €D 76 €D 73 €D 80 €O 56 €D
GE10/10 15.7@ 179€@ 174€e 159 18 179@ 17.9@ 155@ 15.7é 16.5@ 1196
REP 80 €D 90 € 89 €D 81 & 91 €D 90 & 89 €D 80 €D 80 €D 84 €D 62 €D
PERF 77 €D 89 € 85 €& 78 €D 89 €D 89 €D 90 €D 75 €D 77 €D 81 57 €D
Sub-Total 75.83 89.54 87.02 83.85 88.27 87.38 87.98 80.45 79.72 82.98 60.73
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 75.83 89.54 87.02 83.75 88.27 87.38 87.98 80.45 79.72 82.98 60.73
Placement 3rd 1st ond 4th 1st 3rd ond 1st ond 1st 3rd



25 Twirler Finals

EQ10-10
vOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

5/6/2017

Twirlers: SOT Twirlers: 10T Twirlers: SWT Twirlers: IWT
Windber HS Penn State Elegance Salisbury HS Elite Twirlers
16.4 @ 17.3 @ 17.3 @ 17.2 @

83 €D 88 €O 88 € 87 €®

81 85 € 85 € 85 €O
16.3 @ 16.2 €@ 18.3 € 16.5 €
83 €O 82 93 €O 84 €O

80 € 80 € 90 € 81 €D
17.5 @ 16.6 €@ 17.6 @ 16.8 €@
88 €O 85 €D 89 € 86 €

87 €® 81 87 € 82 €D
17.5 @ 17.2 @ 18.1 @ 17.6 @
88 87 91 € 89 €

87 € 85 € 20 €O 87 €O
16.9 @ 17.1 @ 18.2 @ 17.6 €
86 87 2D 89 €

83 84 90 € 87 €@
84.6 84.4 89.5 85.7
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
84.6 84.4 89.5 85.7

st

st

st

1st
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