Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT

	Mount Union HS	Glendale HS	Central Mountain	Tyrone Star-lite Twirlers	Fame Performing Arts	Wolf's Twirlers	Haven Performing Arts	Iris Majorettes	Exquisite
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.69 3 rd 83 3 rd 76 3 rd	17.35 1st 90 1st 85 1st	16.61 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	16.47 2 nd 83 3 rd 82 2 nd	16.41 3 rd 84 2 nd 81 3 rd	15.93 5 th 79 6 th 80 4 th	16.87 1st 85 1st 84 1st	15.61 6 th 80 5 th 77 6 th	15.94 4 th 81 4 th 79 5 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.14 3 rd 77 3 rd 75 3 rd	17.14 1st 87 1st 85 1st	16.34 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 2 nd	15.61 4 th 80 4 th 77 4 th	16.14 2 nd 82 2 nd 80 2 nd	15.41 5 th 79 5 th 76 5 th	15.94 3 rd 81 3 rd 79 3 rd	14.28 6 th 70 6 th	16.34 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.15 3 rd 74 3 rd 69 3 rd	17.61 (1st) 90 (1st) 87 (1st)	16.34 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 2 nd	17.21 3 rd 88 2 nd 85 3 rd	16.54 5 th 84 5 th 82 5 th	18.06 (1st) 89 (1st) 91 (1st)	16.94 4 th 86 4 th 84 4 th	15.67 6 th 79 6 th 78 6 th	17.4 2 nd 87 3 rd 87 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.08 3 rd 73 3 rd 69 3 rd	17.01 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)	16.48 2 nd 85 2 nd 81 2 nd	16.68 2 nd 86 2 nd 82 2 nd	16.28 4 th 80 4 th	17.41 (1st) 89 (1st) 86 (1st)	15.81 5 th 78 5 th	15.15 6 th 79 6 th 74 6 th	16.34 3 rd 83 4 th 81 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.35 3 rd 75 3 rd 70 3 rd	17.74 1st 90 1st 88 1st	16.54 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.08 3 rd 88 2 nd 84 3 rd	17.61 (1st) 90 (1st) 87 (1st)	17.34 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd	16.61 5 th 85 4 th 82 5 th	15.55 6 th 81 6 th 76 6 th	16.73 4 th 83 5 th 84 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	73.41 0.00 73.41 3 rd	86.85 0.00 86.85 1 st	82.31 0.00 82.31 2 nd	83.05 0.00 83.05 2 nd	82.98 0.00 82.98 3 rd	84.15 0.00 84.15 1 st	82.17 0.00 82.17 5 th	76.26 0.00 76.26 6 th	82.75 0.00 82.75 4 th

07_Twirler Prelims

	Twirlers: SUT	Twirlers: IST			Twirlers: SAT		
	Shippensburg University	Revolution Twirlers	Haven Performing Arts	Iris Majorettes	Bald Eagle Area HS	Blairsville HS	Elizabeth Forward HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.94 1 st 81 1 st 79 1 st	15.89 2 nd 84 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.61 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	12.49 3 rd 67 3 rd 60 3 rd	18.07 (2nd) 91 (1st) 90 (2nd)	18.26 1st 90 2nd 92 1st	14.62 3 rd 77 3 rd 71 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.34 1 st 76 1 st	15.74 2 nd 80 2 nd 78 2 nd	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st	11.09 3 rd 60 3 rd 53 3 rd	17.14 1st 87 2nd 85 1st	17.08 2 nd 88 1 st 84 2 nd	13.82 3 rd 73 3 rd 67 3 rd
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16 1st 80 1st 80 1st	14.9 2 nd 77 2 nd 72 2 nd	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st	12.2 3 rd 62 3 rd 60 3 rd	17.2 (2 nd) 87 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd)	17.9 1st 90 1st 89 1st	14.4 3 rd 74 3 rd 70 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.7 1sl 80 1sl 77 1sl	15.5 2 nd 79 2 nd 76 2 nd	16.3 1st 83 1st 80 1st	12.6 3 rd 65 3 rd 61 3 rd	17.2 1st 88 1st 84 1st	16.8 2 nd 86 2 nd 82 2 nd	15.4 3 rd 79 3 rd 75 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	15.3 1st 79 1st 74 1st 78.28 0.00	16.2 2 nd 83 1 st 79 2 nd 78.23 0.00	16.5 1st 82 2nd 83 1st 81.55 0.00	12.3 3 rd 63 3 rd 60 3 rd 60.68 0.00	18.1 1st 92 1st 89 1st 87.71 0.00	17.8 2 nd 90 2 nd 88 2 nd 87.84 0.00	15 3 rd 76 3 rd 74 3 rd 73.24 0.00
Total Placement	78.28 1 st	78.23 2 nd	81.55 1 st	60.68	87.71 2 nd	87.84 1 st	73.24 3 rd

Twi	rlers:	IAT

	Russells All Stars	Wolf's Twirlers	Impact Twirlers	Sensations	Kidnetix TNT Twirlers	The Legionettes
EQ70-130 VOC	17.67 (1st) 89 (2nd)	16.94 4 th	16.14 5 th	17.61 2 nd 90 1 st	17.27 3 rd	14.89 6 th
EXC	88 1st	84 4 th	80 5 th	87 2 nd	86 3 rd	72 6 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.14 (2 nd) 87 (1 st) 85 (2 nd)	17.27 (1st) 87 (1st) 86 (1st)	15.87 5 th 80 5 th 79 5 th	16.21 4 th 83 4 th 80 4 th	16.94 3 rd 86 3 rd 84 3 rd	15.28 6 th 79 6 th 75 6 th
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.4 5 th 79 5 th 75 5 th	17.7 1st 90 1st 87 1st	16.3 4 th 80 4 th	17 2 nd 86 2 nd 84 2 nd	16.8 3 rd 85 3 rd 83 3 rd	15 6 th 77 6 th 73 6 th
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.8 4 th 80 4 th 78 4 th	17 (2 nd) 87 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd)	15.3 6 th 78 6 th 75 6 th	17.5 (1st 89 (1st 86 (1st)	16.8 3 rd 86 3 rd 82 3 rd	15.5 5 th 79 5 th 76 5 th
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.4 4 th 81 4 th 83 4 th	17.1 3 rd 87 3 rd 84 3 rd	15.9 6 th 80 6 th 79 5 th	17.3 2 nd 88 1 st 85 2 nd	17.5 1st 88 1st 87 1st	16 5 th 81 4 th 79 5 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.41 0.00 82.41 4 th	86.01 0.00 86.01	79.51 0.00 79.51 5 th	85.62 0.00 85.62	85.31 0.00 85.31	76.67 0.00 76.67 6 th

07_Twirler Prelims

	Twirlers: SOT	Twirlers: IOT	Twirlers: SWT	Twirlers: IWT
	Windber HS	Penn State Elegance	Salisbury HS	Elite Twirlers
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	15.8 1s 80 1s 78 1s	16.8 1st 86 1st 82 1st	17.1 (1st 87 (1st 84 (17.2 (1st) 86 (1st) 86 (1st)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st	15.4 1st 79 1st 75 1st	17.8 1st 90 1st 88 1st	16.3 1st 83 1st 80 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.4 1st 84 1st 80 1st	17.5 1st 89 1st 86 1st	17.8 1st 90 1st 88 1st	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.5 (1st 84 (1st 81 (16.6 1st 85 1st 81 1st	17.9 1st 90 1st 89 1st	17.2 (1st 87 (1st 85 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.4 1st 88 1st 86 1st	17.3 1st 89 1st 84 1st	18 1st 91 1st 89 1st	17.2 (1st 87 (1st 85 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.3 0.00 82.3 1 st	83.6 0.00 83.6 1 st	88.6 0.00 88.6 1 st	84.3 0.00 84.3 1 st

16_Cadet Finals					5/5/2017
	Twirlers: ICT				
	Haven Performing Arts	Exquisite	Fast Forward	Small Steps Big Dreams	
CAD CAD	Bronze 3rd Bronze 3rd	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Bronze 3rd	
CAD CAD	Silver 3rd Silver 3rd	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Silver 3rd Silver 3rd	
CAD	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Gold 1st Gold 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver ^{0.00} Silver ^{3rd}	Gold _{0.00} Gold 1 st	Gold _{0.00} Gold 1 st	Silver ^{0.00} Silver ^{3rd}	

	Twirlers: IJT		Twirlers: SMT		
	Russells All Star Twirlers	Impact Twirlers	Salisbury MS	South Brook MS	Windber MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.74 1st 85 1st 83 1st	16.54 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	18.68 (1st) 96 (1st) 92 (1st)	14.74 3 rd 75 3 rd 73 3 rd	18.21 2 nd 93 2 nd 90 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.61 1st 90 1st 87 1st	16.4 2 nd 82 2 nd 82 2 nd	19.13 1st 95 1st 96 1st	15.35 3 rd 80 3 rd 75 3 rd	18.6 2 nd 93 2 nd 93 2 nd
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	15.88 1st 82 1st 78 1st	15.35 2 nd 80 2 nd 75 2 nd	18.61 1st 95 1st 92 1st	14.35 3 rd 75 3 rd 70 3 rd	18.27 2 nd 92 2 nd 91 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.08 1st 83 1st 79 1st	15.35 2 nd 80 2 nd 75 2 nd	18.81 1st 96 1st 93 1st	14.61 3 rd 75 3 rd 72 3 rd	18.34 2 nd 93 2 nd 91 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	17.28 2 nd 89 2 nd 85 2 nd	18.01 1st 92 1st 89 1st	18.6 2 nd 93 2 nd 93 1 st	15.95 3 rd 83 3 rd 78 3 rd	18.61 1st 95 1st 92 2nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.59 0.00 83.59	81.65 0.00 81.65 2 nd	93.83 0.00 93.83	75 0.00 75 3 rd	92.03 0.00 92.03 2 nd

	Twirlers: SRT			Twirlers: IRT			
	Mount Union HS	Central Mountain HS	Glendale HS	Exquisite	Fame Performing Arts	Tyrone Star-lite Twirlers	Wolf's Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.15 5 th 84 4 th 79 4 th	16.81 (3rd) 86 (2rd) 83 (2rd)	17.88 1st 92 1st 88 1st	16.47 3 rd 83 3 rd 82 3 rd	17.01 2 nd 87 1 st 84 2 nd	17.07 (1st) 86 (2nd) 85 (1st)	16.27 4 th 82 4 th 81 4 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.54 5 th 79 4 th 77 4 th	16.41 3 rd 84 2 nd 81 2 nd	17.54 1st 89 1st 87 1st	16.21 2 nd 83 2 nd 80 2 nd	15.94 3 rd 81 3 rd 79 3 rd	16.54 1st 84 1st 82 1st	15.74 4 th 80 4 th 78 4 th
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.48 4 th 75 4 th 71 4 th	16.54 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.01 (1st 87 (1st 84 (1st)	16.15 4 th 84 3 rd 79 4 th	16.48 3 rd 85 2 nd 81 3 rd	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	16.67 2 nd 84 3 rd 83 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.48 4 th 75 4 th 71 4 th	16.74 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.61 (1st 90 (1st 87 (1st)	16.81 4 th 86 4 th 83 4 th	17.01 3 rd 87 3 rd 84 3 rd	17.67 2 nd 89 2 nd 88 2 nd	17.94 1st 91 1st 89 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.48 4 th 75 4 th 71 4 th	16.81 2 nd 86 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.34 (1st) 88 (1st) 86 (1st)	16.21 4 th 80 4 th	16.61 3 rd 85 3 rd 82 3 rd	17.01 (2nd) 87 (2nd) 84 (2nd)	17.61 (1st) 90 (1st) 87 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.13 _{0.00} 75.13	83.31 0.00 83.31 2 nd	87.38 0.00 87.38 1 st	81.85 _{0.00} 81.85 _{4th}	83.05 0.00 83.05 3 rd	85.23 0.00 85.23 1 st	84.23 0.00 84.23 2 nd

5/6/2017

Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IST

	Elizabeth Forward HS	Blairsville HS	Bald Eagle SArea HS	Russells All Stars	Sensations	Wolf's Twirlers	Kidnetix TNT Twirlers	Shippensburg University	gRevolution Twirlers	Haven Performing Arts	Iris Majorettes
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.35 3 rd 80 3 rd 75 3 rd	18.6 1st 93 1st 93 1st	18.01 2 nd 92 2 nd 89 2 nd	17.61 3rd 90 3rd 87 3rd	18.27 1st 92 1st 91 1st	17.21 4 th 88 4 th 85 4 th	17.81 2 nd 91 2 nd 88 2 nd	16.61 1st 85 1st 82 1st	16.68 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.14 1st 87 1st 85 1st	13.02 3 rd 69 3 rd 63 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.28 3 rd 74 3 rd 70 3 rd	17.34 1st 88 1st 86 1st	17.01 2 nd 87 2 nd 84 2 nd	16.94 4 th 86 3 rd 84 4 th	17 3 rd 85 4 th 85 3 rd	17.47 1st 88 1st 87 1st	17.27 2 nd 87 2 nd 86 2 nd	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st	15.94 2 nd 81 2 nd 79 2 nd	16.14 1st 82 1st 80 1st	12.21 3 rd 63 3 rd 60 3 rd
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.4 3 rd 78 3 rd 76 3 rd	17.8 1st 90 1st 88 1st	17.3 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	16.9 4 th 86 4 th 83 4 th	17.8 2 nd 90 2 nd 88 2 nd	17.3 3 rd 88 3 rd 85 3 rd	18 1st 91 1st 89 1st	16.9 1st 86 1st 83 1st	16.4 2 nd 84 2 nd 80 2 nd	16.9 1st 86 1st 83 1st	12.1 3 rd 62 3 rd 59 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.1 3 rd 77 3 rd 74 3 rd	17.9 1st 90 1st 89 1st	17.3 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	16.5 4 th 84 4 th 81 4 th	17.2 2 nd 87 2 nd 85 2 nd	17.5 1st 89 1st 86 1st	17 3 rd 86 3 rd 84 3 rd	15.5 1st 79 1st 76 1st	15 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	16.3 1st 83 1st 80 1st	11.5 3 rd 59 3 rd 56 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	15.7 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd 75.83 0.00 75.83 3 rd	17.9 1st 90 1st 90 1st 89.54 0.00 89.54 1st	17.4 2nd 89 2nd 85 2nd 87.02 0.00 87.02 2nd	15.9 4 th 81 4 th 78 4 th 83.85 0.10 83.75 4 th	18 1st 91 1st 89 2nd 88.27 0.00 88.27 1st	17.9 2nd 90 2nd 89 2nd 87.38 0.00 87.38 3rd	17.9 2nd 89 3rd 90 1st 87.98 0.00 87.98 2nd	15.5 1st 80.45 1st	15.7 2nd 80 2nd 77 2nd 79.72 0.00 79.72 2nd	16.5 1st 84 1st 82.98 0.00 82.98 1st	11.9 3 rd 62 3 rd 57 3 rd 60.73 0.00 60.73 3 rd

5/6/2017

25 Twirler Finals

25_I winer Finals				
	Twirlers: SOT	Twirlers: IOT	Twirlers: SWT	Twirlers: IWT
	Windber HS	Penn State Elegance	Salisbury HS	Elite Twirlers
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	16.4 (1st 83 (1st 81 (1st)	17.3 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)	17.3 1st 88 1st 85 1st	17.2 1st 87 1st 85 1st
MV10-10 VOC EXC	16.3 (1st 83 (1st 80 (1st)	16.2 (1st 82 (1st 80 (18.3 1st 93 1st 90 1st	16.5 1st 84 1st 81 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	17.5 (1st 88 (1st 87 (1st)	16.6 (1st) 85 (1st) 81 (1st)	17.6 1st 89 1st 87 1st	16.8 1st 82 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.5 (1st 88 (1st 87 (1st)	17.2 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)	18.1 1st 91 1st 90 1st	17.6 1st 89 1st 87 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.9 1st 86 1st 83 1st	17.1 (1st 87 (1st 84 (1st)	18.2 1st 92 1st 90 1st	17.6 1st 89 1st 87 1st 87
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	84.6 0.00 84.6 1 st	84.4 0.00 84.4 1 st	89.5 0.00 89.5 1 st	85.7 0.00 85.7 1 st